Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-494685

Invoice Date: 06/07/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690491

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

FAX: 651-405-3599

College OfDupage
Vehicle Sgle Prep
425 Fawelf Bivd

Billing Date: July 01, 2021

Page 10f3

AP VERIFIED  [ruweromens
Glen Ellyn] IL wﬂ?f 4/ 2 l M ARIA ZE lﬂﬂk‘mms

_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.

Account Number: NF’1077

Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021

Last Payment Amount: $378.08

Current Charges: $6,515.04

31-60 Days: $54.96

$0.00

$0.00

OTAL AMO D $6,570.00

$0.00

Grand Total Open: $6,570.00
LATE PAY RGES OF 1.5% PER

MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (5154

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
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Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3407966

Invoice Date: 06/08/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690492

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

Retumn Service Requested
T 11
Seqg# 002189

425 Fawell Blivd
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-@708

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
aysi o $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future Payments: $0.00
Crang roaropen. $6,570.00

ﬁl’ ‘TIE l{ll?lms NET 30 DAYS
NI UL RN A p =
WT}' 1 Zl/ 2 l MARIA: EEIEB%IHJB& o Woces

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  [CUuS : Ftee e DO R DLEDATE ALANCE
50-3363734 8037031 9 054’0512021 Invoice 06/04/2021 $54.96 $54.96
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14

CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 M

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
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Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-494595

Invoice Date: 06/07/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690493

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3

AP VEiﬁﬂ’lEl)
pelll ||.||,...|.,|.(JI," ft 'w-h-hR#j‘l{lj‘ ZE

REEDO

LATE PAYMENJCHARGES OF 1.5% PER

ED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

__ ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Account Number: NF’1077 ) a
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021 E\
Last Payment Amount: $378.08 | ™\
Current Charges: $6,515.04 =
1-00 $54.96 3
$0.00 N
S $0.00 | -©
D $6,570.00 | o9
Future Payment: $0.00 | ™
Grand Total Opgn: $6,57000 | O
%
V)
i
aZ

4

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
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Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3406488

Invoice Date: 06/07/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690494

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

College Of Dupage

Vehicle

425 Fapvell Blvd
Glen Ejyn, IL 60137-6708

T 11

Billing Date: July 01, 2021

Page 10f3

e
Seq# 002189

AP VERIFIED
e iaf k4240 MARIA ZE ni{‘ﬁﬁij

__ ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
e $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
PETETETTETSY $0.00
Grand Total 0per| $6,570.00

0 [IAYS

ARGES OF 1.5% PER

MONTH MAY BE AF'PLIE TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3407288

Invoice Date: 06/07/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690495

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






FACTORYMOTORPARTS
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200

Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage

25 Fawell Bivd

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
~ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
Return Service Requested Sl m&%' ; '_ $D-00
11 OTA 0 5 $6,570.00
Seg# 002189 @nents: $0.00
. 6,570.00
&l’ ‘f]‘ l{u4 Il‘ l) Grand Totdl Open: $
NIET 30 DAYS
IERRIU

len Ellyn, IL 60137- aj

MONTH MAY BE

PLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (5154

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-494579

Invoice Date: 06/07/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690496

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

Colle

Vehigle Sale Prep
425 Kawell Bivd
GlenfEllyn, IL 60137-6708

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3

AP VE Eﬁ"ll* D
el III(---I-‘I[ I;l-é-- A MARIA ZE

RREDO fore

LATE PAYMENJ) CHARGES OF 1.5% PER

ED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

__ ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Account Number: NF’1077 ) a
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021 E\
Last Payment Amount: $378.08 | ™\
Current Charges: $6,515.04 =
1-00 $54.96 3
$0.00 N
r90Days: $0.00 [ -9
Al A D $6,570.00 | o9
Future Paymenjs: $0.00 | ™
Grand Total Oplan' $6,57000 | O
%
V)
i
aZ

4

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 (| 62-494579 $327.90 | A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (1| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 [ll| 62-494685 $150.56 O Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 [ BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 O PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62-494815 $159.80 O Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
P bl ihenid i g R T T A UL R T <












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-494008

Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690497

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

awe

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
yS *&%&&‘f $0.00
T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Seg# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00
Grand To}al Open: $6,570.00

len Ellyn, IL 60137- ?Ri) ‘Tl.. llWl]" ])
U7/ T2 MARIA ZERRUDS:

TERMS: JET 30 DAYS

MENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
PPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOTCERD "REFDRTECODE T DUEDRTET~  AMOUNT  BALANCE
50-3363734 B03703 19 05." 05;’ 202 1 InVOIl::e 06/04/2021 . $54.96
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14

CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ‘M 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (5154

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-494065

Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690498

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3

__ ACCOUNTSUMMARY |

Account Number: NP1077

1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 LgstPaymen; Date: Onr21/2021

Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _SHentEnanies. 36,615.04

FAX: 651-405-3599 - 31-60 $54.96

$0.00

2189 2 AB 0.428 Retumn Service Requested LAY S W&%‘. $D-00

College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00

Vehi TR PP EYTITEN S $0.00

425 fawell Bivd » VI 3 » Grand Total Op§n: $6,570.00
Glenfeiiyn, IL 60137-6708 A P '} I*,Bll‘ 1ED

I DAYS

a2 L MARIA ZIEIali—ﬁ?iiji,fWS

MONTH MAY BE APPLYED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal
PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L L T T T e LY UL P =57

*Indicates Future Payments Owed












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-493978

Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690499

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

en Ellyn, IL 60137-6

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

T. 44

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3

P VERJFIED
LA L b MARIA ZE

RRUBO >

LATE F'AYHENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
PLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.

Account Number: NF’1077 ) a
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021 E\
Last Payment Amount: $378.08 | ™\
Current Charges: $6,515.04 =
1-00 $54.96 3
$0.00 N
Days: $0.00 | -
OTAL AMO 3 $6,570.00 | o9
Future Paymhents: $0.00 | ™
Grand TotafOpen: $6,57000 | Q
%
A
¥
ol

4

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 (| 62-494579 $327.90 | A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (1| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 [ll| 62-494685 $150.56 O Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 [ BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 O PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62-494815 $159.80 O Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
P bl ihenid i g R T T A UL R T <












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-494051

Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690500

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200

Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

RobuiseG s Do ol

425 Fawell Blivd

Collgge Of Dupage VIR i -
venice saie Prep AP VIEIRIEEED

V714721 - MAR¥A ZERRU '
B 1t b L s

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3

_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
90 Days $0.00
- Daysi ' o $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future fayments: $0.00
Grand Tptal Open: $6,570.00

MSI NET 30 DAYS

re——
LATE PAYMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER

MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-493940

Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690501

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
" ACCOUNTSUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077 a
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Curent Gharges. 36,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 " : : $54.96
D
: $0.00 | o
™ 2189 2 AB 0.428 Relum Service rRequested JVE! ayss o $0.00 .-\9
College Of Dupagill) ‘r ]4‘ l{l 1311!51!’ OTA . AMO D $6,570.00 | o9
Vehicle Sale Prep < ot FuturgPayments: $0.00 | ™
425 Fawell Blvd i ndfrotal Open: $6,57000 | O
O/ 1421 - MARKA ZERRUDO | y
ki TERMEB: NET 30 DAYS tﬁ-
L 1 11 ELEFERE Y B | O [ L T R P T ATE PAYMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER ~_
MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES §:
INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AW P
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 : IA
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0O370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 "f $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-484008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) |+ $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4534 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 f‘] $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |j© $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |1+ $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370318 RO4937 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |13 $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 ]), $1,699.45
50-3408350 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |* $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 R0O4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 | M $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

N

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

5/52%

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-493968

Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690502

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






FACTORYMOTORPARTS
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200

Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

College Of Dupage

V

485 Fawell Bivd

T 11

en Ellyn, IL 60137- 67?‘1) ‘T ]4 l{ﬂ4 Ilc l)

@iy Bl MARIA ZERRUBO

YjENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
yS *&%ﬁ&&v $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
ents: $0.00
Grand TotaiOpen: $6,570.00

TERMS: NEIT 30 DAYS

MONTH MAY BE

ARPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE| AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 S $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [ $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |12 $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |15 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |i% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-493955

Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690503

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






FACTORYMOTORPARTS
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200

Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

College Of Dupage

T: 1

425 Fawell Blivd

clen Eliyn, IL 60137/ kP VK l{lkl ED
iy bidyf R E o MARIA ZERRU

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
__ ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
s $0.00
® AMO D $6,570.00
Fetereayments: $0.00
Grand T|;ta| Open: $6,570.00

ERMSlNET 30 DAYS

PRAYMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (5154

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3399761

Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690504

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






FACTORYMOTORPARTS
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200

Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage
f Ueﬁucie Sale d

425 Fawell Blivd

Glen Ellyn, IL 601

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
~ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
Retum Service Requested ays: _*&%&%'”_ $0.00
T 11 OTAL AMU L) $6,57000
Sea# 002189 Futur§ Payments: $0.00
M VERIEIED GrantITotal Open: $6,570.00

ATHPAYMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER

O AR MARIA ZERRU L’ﬂ ETS00NS

BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (5154

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
TTT50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A
pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App
50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3400981

Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690505

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

FAX: 651-405-3599

Cdllege Of Dupage
icle Sale Prep

42% Fawell Blvd

Glgn E‘w 70132

Roture Soocce Recaeslon

AP VERIFIED
/21 - MARIA ZERR

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3

_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
T $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future Paymgnts: $0.00
Grand Total @pen: $6,570.00

i

LATE PAYMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

Kris Fay

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ; .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 (1| 62-494579 $327.90 [ Apbroved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 1| 62-494595 $194.57 ngh Div. R ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO:

62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co.
62-493978 $16.18 | 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107

62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107

62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 1 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
62-494065 $16.23 (| 62-494862 ($65.98)1

50-3406488 $124.50 (| 50-3409616 $174.84 O

Digitally signed by Kris

Fay

18:13:54 -05'00'

Date: 2021.07.07












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-495416

Invoice Date: 06/11/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690526

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428
College Of D
Vehicle Salg Prep
425 Fawell
Glen Ellyn, JL 60137-6708

Ivd

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

T=41

AP VERIFIED

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
aysio oo $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future Payments: $0.00
Grand Total Open: $6,570.00

porl Iy Iqlﬂ:ﬁl"ll-f*lu?rﬂul--lli- MARIA ZE

Y

LATE PAYMENT CHAR|

BES OF 1.5% PER

LL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

N

LYY

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-495259

Invoice Date: 06/10/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690527

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
ACCOUNTSUMMARY '
Account Number: NP1077 a
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 LgstPaymen; Date: Onr21/2021 E“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 ”(.)urre.'n.t Chérges: $0,615.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 $54.96
3
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested aysi - $0.00 Q
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o
Vehicle Sale Prep Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00 | ™
425 Fawell Bivd Grand Total Open: $6,570.00 | ©
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6708 e *ﬁ:
. E———————N 3
‘7]-, — TERMS: NET 30 DAYS ] %
{RIFIED
Pl |'I'Il"I'||'"|'I|'I'I|II'II'AIIR" 4 4 _ATE PAYMENT CHARGHE OF 1.5% PER ~
NVOICES 1
o ¢ r q PLIED TO ALR PAST DUE | <~_,E:
INVOICENO | |QUB] j  REFIVANER ROORER &0 KN ; LT '
50-3363734 B0370319 - 054’0&202 1 | Invoice 06/04/2021 $54.$ IA
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 .50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |3 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 '3_ $382.69
62-493955 775-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |2 $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RAB8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [ $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 [1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 1% $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 ;% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i{ $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (§65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT DUE 7.y He]0[ B PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
I (,5/5%

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ o
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
TTTT50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F Fay
62493968 $28.17 O 503408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. IS FAY e 20210707
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 [1| 62-494815 $159.80 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L L T T T e LY UL P =57












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-495019

Invoice Date: 06/09/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690528

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
ACCOUNTSUMMARY '
Account Number: NP1077 a
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 LgstPaymen; Date: Onr21/2021 E“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 ._(_:urre.'n.t Chérges: 36,615.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 $54.96
3
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Reguested s $0.00 .-‘3
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o
Vehicle Sale TR el AL T $0.00 | ™
425 Fawell givd ) N NN Grand Total Open: $6,570.00 | ©
Glen Eliyn, If 60137-6708 / g M 4 4
; L
07/L4/20- MARIA ZEREEDO- N
I"'IIIIIII'III'" II' | II‘I' L J| o Jli l j j A4 RGES OF 1.5% PER S
MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO AJL PAST DUE INVOICES -3:
INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AWM P
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 2 IA
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 [1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |3 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 '3_ $382.69
62-493955 775-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |2 $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RAB8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [ $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 fi $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 [1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 1% $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 D, $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 ;% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (§65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT DUE [o7-ygHs]l] B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
I (,5/5%

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v ; ; ;
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 1| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. Rl ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O _ _
62-493955 $122.66 (1| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F ki
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. s ray oo S
62-493978 $16.18 | 61-522211 $189.58 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 (515.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 O PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 (1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g L L L L L L L LT












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3427527

Invoice Date: 06/22/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690532

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT. SUMMARY
o Account Number: NF’1077 a
FACTORYMOTOR . 5
1380 Corporatg‘(‘;;rfler Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Curent Gharges. 36,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 " : ' $54.96
QD
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Reguested 1ys: *&%&%' £ $0.00 .-‘3
Co .44 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | oy
VEhicle Sale Prep Future Payrpents: $0.00 |
4P5 Fawell Blvd l) ‘T l{ llyii1 ]’ Grand TotafjOpen: $6,570.00 Q
en Ellyn, IL 60137-6 *h:
OALAAL2N MARIA ZERRUDQ S
gl "4' o FHHN ARy “ cace,LATE PAYHENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER =
PLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES -3:
INVOICE NO o '=CU$TOMERREF_ERENCE__ REFDATE CODE = DUEDATE e AN P
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 : IA
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 [1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |3 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0O370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 "f $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-484008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [ $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4534 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 fi $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 [1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370318 RO4937 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 1% $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 D, $1,699.45
50-3408350 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 ;% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (§65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 R0O4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 | M $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496647

Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690533

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200

Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428
Coll

Retumn Service Requested

Vehfle Sale Prep
425 Fawell Bivd
Glerf Ellyn, IL 60137-670

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
G $0.00
Al A D $6,570.00
Future Paymerfts: $0.00
Grand Total Offen: $6,570.00

\P VERIFIED
L 07/14/21 - MARIA ZERR

MT 10 DAYS

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

LATE PAYMENNr CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
IED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES
INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496629

Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690541

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






FACTORYMOTORPARTS
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200

Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

College

Vehicle pale Prep

Glen Elign, IL 60137-6708

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

T. 44

AP VERIFIED
A bmdMARIA ZE

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
aysi o $0.00
O AMO D $6,570.00
Future Payments: $0.00
Grand Total 0pen-| $6,570.00

REUDO o
ATE PAYMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER

O ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

J (5154

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A
pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App
50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496709

Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690543

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

Retumn Service Requested
T 11
Seqg# 002189

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
Days: $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future Payments: $0.00
Grana o open\ $6,570.00

, IL 60137-6708 &
AP VERIFIED ses oA

RGES OF 1.5% PER
ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

e i iy 'l"il}' 21 """'"\lAl{lA ZE thli’lﬂl““{o_

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICE NSl : = IPLYAYa V=S TE1 =2 aV.% =
50-3363734 B037031 9 054’0512021 Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 M

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496612

Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690544

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep
425 Fawell Bivd

Billing Date: July 01, 2021

Page 10f3

Glen Ellyn, IL 60f137-6708

~ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Reguested  Days: *&%&%' £ $0.00
11 OTAL AMO 5 $6,570.00
Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00
forand Total Do, $6,570.00
[‘ li v l" l{l l" l l" ]l TERMS: NET 30 DAYS
F 1.5% PER

TS - MARIA ZERRUDO

1

ST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |QUSTOMER REFERENCE| CODE | DUE DATE | BALANCE
50-3363734 B0370319 054’ 05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 : $54.96
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14

CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNTV | o ,
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Copics
50-3399761 $36.50 3| 62-494579 $327.90 O A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App
50-3400981 $159.20 [ 62494595 $194.57 Q| Toch Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO:
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co.
62-493978 $16.18 [ 61-522211 $189.58 (1 BIN 138107
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 [1| 62-494815 $159.80 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
62-494065 $16.23 (| 62-494862 ($65.98)1
50-3406488 $124.50 [J| 50-3409616 $174.84 O

*24/7 Access

Kris Fay &

Digitally signed by Kris

Date: 2021.07.07

18:13:54 -05'00'












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3426386

Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690546

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3

ACCOUNTSUMMARY '
Account Number: NP1077
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Curent Gharges. 36,615.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 $54.96
$0.00
. RPN S 50.00
Cdllege Of Dupage P VE T = OTAL A D $6,570.00
Vdhicle Sale Prep lll ‘ I‘JI‘SI;I)‘Z‘!]‘J]) Future Paymgnts: $0.00
él Fawell Bivd . Grand Total Ppen: $6,570.00

n 7467 7 A W
O7/14/21 - MARIA ZERR
EY 30 DAYS

LATE PAYMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496102

Invoice Date: 06/16/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690549

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

College

Vehicle pale Prep
425 Faviell Bivd
Glen Elign, IL 60137-6708

L '|-"I-|I'|"A-II"'I'|I{

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

AP VERTFIED
21 - MARIA ZEREEDO -

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
3 *&%&&? $0.00
$6,570.00
Future Payments: $0.00
Grand Total Open: $6,570.00

LATE PAYMENT CWARGES OF 1.5% PER

TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 (| 62-494579 $327.90 | A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (1| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 [ll| 62-494685 $150.56 O Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 [ BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 O PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62-494815 $159.80 O Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
P bl ihenid i g R T T A UL R T <












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3421409

Invoice Date: 06/16/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690550

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

Vehgle Sale Prep
425 Fawell Bivd

Glerj Ellyn, IL 60137-6708

07/

T 11

AP VERTFIED

14/21 - MARIA ZERREDOjo+

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
G $0.00
OTAL A D $6,570.00
Future Paymergs: $0.00
Grand Total Offen: $6,570.00
ichieioiiEd T CHARGES OF 1.5% PER

MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

N

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

LYY

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Kris Fay

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v" | INVOICE# | AMOUNTV | o .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce COpies: “SAf.EE0sS
50-3399761 $36.50 3| 62-494579 $327.90 O A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App
50-3400981 $159.20 (1| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56 [
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 OO REMIT TO:
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 3 Factory Motor Parts Co.
62-493978 $16.18 | 61-522211 $189.58 [ BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 [ PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 [J| 62-494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
62-494065 $16.23 [J| 62-494862 ($65.98)[1
50-3406488 $124.50 | 50-3409616 $174.84 O

Digitally signed by Kris

Fay

18:13:54 -05'00'

Date: 2021.07.07












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496014

Invoice Date: 06/16/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690551

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
" ACCOUNTSUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077 a
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 et Coardes. 36,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 : $54.96
QD
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested Vs $0.00 Q
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o
Vehicle Sale Pre Seaitoo2iag E ents: $0.00 | M
424 rawell Blvd Grand Total Gpen: $6,570.00 | O
cidheyn, i 601376708 P VIERAFTED i 4
= 2 ERMS: NETI30 DAYS 5
=T PeLf 21 MARIA ZERR e e )
N BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES §’
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 ; M
50-3399761 773-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 S $533.52
62-493978 777-B0O370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [+ $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 (7 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 [4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |/ $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 [} $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |12 $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 (1% $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-8Q370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-b0370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 it $1,810.72
61-522211 788-b0370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-B0370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RA8398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) [2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-B0O370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 |H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
I (,5/5%

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ ,
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F Fay
62493968 $28.17 O 503408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. WIS QY bute 2021 0707
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 [1| 62-494815 $159.80 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-495911

Invoice Date: 06/15/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690552

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428
College Of Du age

llyn, IL 60137-6708

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

T:41

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3

rep

AP VERIFIED
AL 27 MARIA ZE

R RUODOD

LATE PAYMENT $HARGES OF 1.5% PER
JONTELLMANBEABRLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.

Account Number: NF’1077 ) a
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021 E\
Last Payment Amount: $378.08 | ™\
Current Charges: $6,515.04 =
- 31-00 $54.96 3
$0.00 N

Days: $0.00 | -

OTAL AMO 3 $6,570.00 | o9
Future Payment $0.00 | ™
Grand Total Opeq: $6,57000 | Q
%

A

¥

aZ

4

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 (| 62-494579 $327.90 | A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (1| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 [ll| 62-494685 $150.56 O Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 [ BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 O PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62-494815 $159.80 O Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
P bl ihenid i g R T T A UL R T <












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-495777

Invoice Date: 06/15/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690553

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

FAX: 651-405-3599

I TET I RC U.nZ0

425 Fawell Blivd

y

D 1 L U W G R T

e oer X P VERIFIED

O7/T4721T MARIR ZERRUD

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3

_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
ays $0.00
O1 AL AMO D $6,570.00
Futlre Payments: $0.00
Grafjd Total Open: $6,570.00

TETVIS: NET 30 DAYS

LATE PAYMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

N

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

5/52%

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .

50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
TTTT50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A

50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP

62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O

62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav

62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?

62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o

62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107

62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107

i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-495757

Invoice Date: 06/15/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690555

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

len Ellm IL

(I)(

5 Fawell Bivd
60137-6708

/14/21 - MA

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

T 1

AP VERIFIED
KIA ZERRUDO o

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
i $0.00
An'O 3 $6,570.00
Future Payjnents: $0.00
Grand Totd Open: $6,570.00

i IENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER

MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

N

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

LYY

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 63-386937

Invoice Date: 06/14/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690556

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077 a
1"“3 8I0° Cl! 'OT:JET;“(‘:R;:‘H Clirvis 516200 Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021 E\
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Curent Gharges. 36,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 ! §54.96 | 3
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested ays: *&%&%' B $0.00 .-‘3
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o
Vehicle Sale Prep Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00 | ™
425 Fawe —————— $6,57000 | 9
%
Glen Ellyd, IL 60137-6708 1‘ l) ‘rﬁ llllq‘ll? ]’ *h:
4 4 TERMS: NET 30 DA}'S tl)‘
IIIIIIIIIIIII IIIII l I l (1] IIII II u)llll IIIIIIIII GES OF1 53‘“ PER 4_‘::;‘_-
‘ l 1 VIARIA I mm?‘m ‘FALL PASTDUE NVOICES ¥
“INVOICE N&_1Cl “ODE | o TBALANCE | =
50-3363734 B0370319 05." 05/ 202 1 Invowe 054"04,’ 202 1 $54.96 $54.96 I&
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0O370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 "f $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-484008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [ $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4534 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 f‘] $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |j© $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |1+ $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370318 RO4937 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 1% $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 D, $1,699.45
50-3408350 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |* $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 R0O4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 | M $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3418185

Invoice Date: 06/15/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690557

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200

Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428

Retumn Service Requested

T. 44

'eehicle Sale Prep

425 Fawell Blivd

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-4%!) ‘TIZ l{lEizl? l)
d---ﬂ’lﬁ'l-!ﬂ*fM%ll-w'-n'lL‘ll-{M{lj‘ ZIE

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3

_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future Pdyments: $0.00
Grand Tdfal Open: $6,570.00

|
l{ l{l I m's: IIET 30 DAYS

LATE PAYMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Kris Fay

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ o
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (1| 50-3407966 $162.03 OO REMIT TO:
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co.
62-493978 $16.18 | 61-522211 $189.58 [ BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 [1| 62-494815 $159.80 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP

Digitally signed by Kris

Fay

18:13:54 -05'00'

Date: 2021.07.07












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 63-386879

Invoice Date: 06/14/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690558

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.

- Account Number: NF’1077 a
FACTORYMOTORPA : s
1380 Corporate Cng:ler Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Cugent&aargos: 36,515.04

FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 ' $54.96

~3

$0.00 N

2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested Dayst *&%&%' B $0.00 .-‘3

College Of Dupage T 14 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o9

Vehicle Sale Prep Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00 | T

425 CTET TOT Open: $6,570.00 | ©

Gled Ellyn, IL 60137-6708 ‘l) ‘T 11 ﬁl - - | +

. 4 l‘ l I'L ]’ TERMS: NET 10 DAYS ®

pe] I "ﬁhl 'Illjl ll)'l'l'l"l"l"r CHARGES OF 1.5% PER =,

‘l{l[‘ Il‘ l{ um 'IIY ED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES .}

mvoibsm...... _ _ el ——cone T oucoare T AVMOUNT | BALANCE | =~

50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 '$54.96 $54.96 4
50-3399761 773-B0370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $61.46
50-3400981 779-B0370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 (2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 g $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [# $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 [4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |i¢ $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1 $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |12 $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i% $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |I4 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-b0370319 r04943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |ib $1,810.72
61-522211 788-b0370319 104943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |i% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i{ $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 i $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) | 3¢ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-B0370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 | M $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F Fay
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. ay 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-495684

Invoice Date: 06/14/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690559

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

College Of Dupage

425 Fgwell Blvd

lyn, IL 60137-6708 1‘]’ ‘T lB{Il« l]« ])

T 1

Billing Date: July 01, 2021

Page 10f3

__ ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
s $0.00
OTA 0 D $6,570.00
b bmsoDopmants. $0.00
Grand Total Operf: $6,570.00

TERMS: NET 30 PAYS

el Ay B MARIA ZER

MONTH MAY BE APPLIE

T HARGES OF 1.5% PER
TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-495649

Invoice Date: 06/14/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690560

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3

L ACCOUNTSUMMARY
Account Number: NP1077 a
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Cugemenanos: $6,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 31 Days: $54.96
~3
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Reguested iDays:. - $0.00 .-‘3
College Of Dupage .11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o5
Vehicle Sale Rfep Future Payments: $0.00 | ™
425 Fawell Bl AP NERIFIED Coeneton open $657000 | O
Glen Ellyn, IL $0137-6708 E‘:ﬁ 4 4 4
P al
meid ol bl2).- MARIA 71 O
R (1 DTTEUR R B L G T R (L B LATE PAYMENT CHARGE$ OF 1.5% PER =y
a JPAST DUE INVOICES . ¥
INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AW She
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 Invoice 06/04/2021 IA
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 "f $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 g $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) |+ $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 f‘] $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |j© $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |1+ $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |13 $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 ]), $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |* $2,000.30
62-494748 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 i $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER | AMOUNT DUE [o7-ygHs]l] B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v ; ; ;
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass

TTTT50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 1| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. Rl ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O _ _
62-493955 $122.66 (1| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F ki
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. s ray oo S
62-493978 $16.18 | 61-522211 $189.58 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 (515.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 O PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 (1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g L L L L L L L LT

*Indicates Future Payments Owed












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-495683

Invoice Date: 06/14/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690561

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

College Of Dupage T 11
Vehicle Sal T
425 Fawell §lvd

Glen Ellyn, If. 60137-6708

AP VERIFIED
et gl 2o MIARIA ZE

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
i $0.00
O AMO D $6,570.00
: $0.00
Grand Total Open: $6,570.00

ERMS: NET 30 DAYS

RELHG

RAES OF 1.5% PER
MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE |
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-495640

Invoice Date: 06/14/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690562

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

College Of Dupage

Vehicle

425 Fayell Blvd

Glen Elpn, IL60137-6708 [} P ‘Tlglllbll P -
@74/ MARIA ZEREEDO

T: 1

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
3 *&%&&v $0.00
OTAL A D $6,570.00
S $0.00
Grand Total Open $6,570.00

MONTH MAY BE APPLIE

CHMARGES OF 1.5% PER

O ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-495624

Invoice Date: 06/14/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690563

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428
?Eollege Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep
425 Fawell Bivd

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3

AP VERIFIED
04/14/721 - MARIA ZE RRUPG: e

paepE=pA Y MENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

__ ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Account Number: NF’1077 ) a
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021 E\
Last Payment Amount: $378.08 | ™\
Current Charges: $6,515.04 =
1-00 $54.96 3
$0.00 N
Dayst o $0.00 [ -9
OTA 5 D $6,570.00 | o9
Future Pdyments: $0.00 | ™
Grand Tdlal Open: $6,57000 | Q
%
V)
i
aZ

4

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 (| 62-494579 $327.90 | A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (1| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 [ll| 62-494685 $150.56 O Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 [ BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 O PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62-494815 $159.80 O Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
P bl ihenid i g R T T A UL R T <












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3417087

Invoice Date: 06/14/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690564

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
" ACCOUNTSUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077 a
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 et Coardes. 36,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 : $54.96 3@
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Reguested iDays:. - $0.00 .-‘3
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o
Vehicle Sale Prep Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00 | T
425 Fawell Blvd Grand Total Open: $6,570.00 | O
Glen Ellyn, =06 +S7=0766 E =5, 4
"‘) ‘T l.? l{ I F l ]]‘ ]) TERMS: NET 30 DAY L
{ 4 4 A
QO | LT EUTE TR BT T R U LT (B LATE PAYMENT CHARBES OF 1.5% PER =
-~ / 6) - g \LL PAST DUE INVOICES . ;-3:
INVOICENOf  [CUSTOMER CE| REF.DATE| CO TDUEDATE| ~ A o e
50-3363734 = ar) DO SO Oup R .96 $54.96 I&
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 "f $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 g $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-484008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) |+ $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4534 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 f‘] $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |j© $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |1+ $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370318 RO4937 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |13 $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 D, $1,699.45
50-3408350 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |* $2,000.30
62-494748 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 R0O4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v ; ; ;
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 1| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. Rl ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O _ _
62-493955 $122.66 (1| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F ki
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. s ray oo S
62-493978 $16.18 | 61-522211 $189.58 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 (515.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 O PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 (1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g L L L L L L L LT

*Indicates Future Payments Owed












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3409616

Invoice Date: 06/09/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690565

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

FAX: 651-405-3599

>~
2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

N7/ 14421 - MARIAZERRUDO |-

AP VERIFIED

Seq# 002189

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
m&&v $0.00
OTA 0 D $6,570.00
Future yments $0.00
$6,570.00

ERMSINET 30 DAYS

LATE PAYMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (5154

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-494815

Invoice Date: 06/08/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690566

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3

Account Number: NP1077

1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Last Faymeat Date: 05/21/2021
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Cugentthages, $6,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 - 31-60 $54.96

$0.00

2189 2 AB 0.428 Retumn Service Requested LY S, W&%‘. $D-00
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Ve Seq# 002189 Future Paymants: $0.00

Az AP VERIFIED — [omsmade [ weoo

w06 L Lrdfi2 A MARIA ZERIM II!SEiz:;;:;ffpgg}gﬁgﬁm.CEs

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ‘M 7/10/2021
J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal
PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L L T T T e LY UL P =57

*Indicates Future Payments Owed












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-494862

Invoice Date: 06/08/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690567

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200

Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428
Coll

Retumn Service Requested

Vehfle Sale Prep
425 Fawell Bivd
Glerf Ellyn, IL 60137-670

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
G $0.00
Al A D $6,570.00
Future Paymerfts: $0.00
Grand Total Offen: $6,570.00

\P VERIFIED
L 07/14/21 - MARIA ZERR

MT 10 DAYS

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

LATE PAYMENNr CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
IED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES
INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-494748

Invoice Date: 06/08/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690568

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

425 Fawell Bivg
Glen Ellyn, IL $0137-6708

T 11
Seq# 002189

Billing Date: July 01, 2021

Page 10f3

APYVERIFIED s ersone

_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
aysi o $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future Payments: $0.00
$6,570.00

OF 1.5% PER

LIPAST DUE INVOICES

OE/14)721 - MARIA ZERREDO:

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  \LQLISTOMER REEERENCEL REE DATE L - UNT
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 $54.96 $54.96
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [ $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |15 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14

CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 61-522211

Invoice Date: 06/08/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690569

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
" ACCOUNTSUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077 a
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Curent Gharges. 36,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 " : ' $54.96
3
$0.00 Ny
w Retum Service Reﬂuested o i W&%‘. $0.00 9
College Of Dupage T OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o
Vehicle Sale Prep j‘l’ ‘T ]4‘ l{l EIM) Future Payments: $0.00 | ™
425 Fawell Blvd = Grand Jotal Open: $6,570.00 | O
0771 4/5T - MAREA ZE >
4 4/21 - MARTA ZERRU lPﬁE NET 30 DAYS ®
eepttal bl pussbbutllalollldssdulibold il ERTEPAYMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER =
MONTH MAY BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES §:
INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AWM P
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 : IA
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 [1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |3 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0O370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 "f $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RAB8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [ $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 fi $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 [1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370318 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 1% $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 D, $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 ;% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (§65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 R0O4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 | M $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
T (5/5%

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ ,
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F Fay
62493968 $28.17 O 503408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. WIS QY bute 2021 0707
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 [1| 62-494815 $159.80 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3408950

Invoice Date: 06/08/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690570

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428
College Of Dupage

425 Fawelj Blvd
Glen Ellyn}IL 60137-6708

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

T: 11

AP ‘gﬁ“ FIED  [enatomopen
el Iy -.-!hii'.l-l.ﬁmzul.“m..MAR[A ZEIMM

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
aysio oo $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future Payments: $0.00
$6,570.00

v

Y HARGES OF 1.5% PER
ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496711

Invoice Date: 06/22/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690575

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
<. Account Number: NF’1077 a
FACTORY: . :
pacis CO‘:*:;;‘:;“(‘:“;;H Curve Ste 200 Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021 | "\
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 et Coardes. 36,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 ' $54.96
D
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested ISt *&%&%' B $0.00 .-‘3
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO » $6,570.00 | o9
Seq# 002189 Mayments: $0.00 n
425 Fawell Bivd _‘,p ‘7]4 l ) Grand 'Iotal Open: $6,57000 | O
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 R] Ml D 4
bﬁmsl NET 30 DAYS ®
‘(’l"lﬂ'] AIA' l||l|l|h|Dllelf‘ I]‘ l{l{lll YMENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER =
MONTH MAY APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES . ¥
INVOI_'C_E'-NO ~ [CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AW i
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 ; 4
50-3399761 773-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 g $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 |& $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [# $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |7 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 [j@ $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1 $864.39
62-494579 782-B0370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |12 $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 [i3 $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-b0370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |t $1.810.72
61-522211 788-b0370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 [1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-B0370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i{ $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 i $2,169.28
62-494862 RA8398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (565.98) [»¢ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-B0370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 |H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F Fay
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. ay 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496712

Invoice Date: 06/22/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690576

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
- Account Number: NF’1077 a
FACTORY. : 3
s COT;;;?;‘?:R;;H Curve Ste 200 Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021 | "\
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Cugent&aargos: 36,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 ' $54.96
~3
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested ays: *&%&%' B $0.00 .-‘3
College Of Dupage T 14 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o9
Vehicle Sale Prep Segt 002189 Future Payments: $0.00 |
425 F Grand Total Op: $6,570.00 | ©
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6708 jll) ‘TI‘ Rll‘ l]‘ ]’ *h:
TERMS: NET 3 DAYS i
preilt II"“'T/"]'!!!”"]""' 'I'ivlj‘l{ll‘ I]1 IMN HARGES OF 1.5% PER =
(3 LlT{f) TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES . ¥
50-3363734 50370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 ; 4
50-3399761 773-B0370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-B0370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 (2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 g $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [# $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 [4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |i¢ $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 || $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |12 $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i% $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-b0370319 r04943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |ib $1,810.72
61-522211 788-b0370319 104943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |i% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i{ $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 i $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) | 3¢ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-B0370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 | M $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ o
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F Fay
62493968 $28.17 O 503408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. IS FAY e 20210707
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 [1| 62-494815 $159.80 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L L T T T e LY UL P =57












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496872

Invoice Date: 06/22/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690577

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

Retumn Service Requested

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
aysi o $0.00
T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Seg# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00
Grand Total Ofen: $6,570.00

Gle Ellyn IL 60137 6708 Ill’ v l‘ wl l‘ ll4 ])

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS

CHARGES OF 1.5% PER

pu| IIIO‘?/'ll'jl/lﬁ)l'll"l-'l'wl]-‘l{l[‘ Il‘ l{lim%qemom. PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICE™ et RTE T O DO DR T Al
50-3363734 8037031 9 054’0512021 InVOIl::e 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496858

Invoice Date: 06/22/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690578

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3

__ ACCOUNTSUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

Current Charges: $6,515.04

FAX: 651-405-3599 $54.96

$0.00

2189 2 AB 0.428 Retumn Service Requested LAY S W&%‘. $D-00
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Xg .Fawell Bivd gl ML 12 S
aidh ey, 1L60137-670d4 P VIE lﬂ FIED I PR

TP0 DAYS

032 L MARIA ZERREBO S

MONTH MAY BE APHELIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal
PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L L T T T e LY UL P =57

*Indicates Future Payments Owed












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496713

Invoice Date: 06/22/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690579

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

Retumn Service Requested

T 11
Seq# 002189

Ellyn, IL 60137- 6708‘

P VERIFIED
Ny wwr'"---'w ARIA ZERRUBO::

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
aysi o $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future Payments: $0.00
SraTeeroTErQpen: $6,570.00

TERMS: NET30 DAYS

BNT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
PIILIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENG e LUEDATE L
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 InV{che 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |15 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A
pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App
50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 61-524601

Invoice Date: 06/28/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690580

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200

Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

Retumn Service Requested

4 awe
GEn

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
gyt o $0.00
T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Seai002189 Future Payments: $0.00
Grand Total Ppen: $6,570.00

cim. eorarcroy I3 W REFTED

TERMS: NEI 30 DAYS

T/TY/ZTNARIA ZERR D

MENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER

LIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOTeE COS T “RErDAE] O "TDUEDAIE |  BALANCE
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 . $54.96
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 S $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14

CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497507

Invoice Date: 06/28/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690581

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3

__ ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08

Current Charges: $6,515.04

FAX: 651-405-3599 $54.96

$0.00

2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested ays: m&r& = $0.00

College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00

Vehicle Sale Prep Seg# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00

‘é2|5 Fafve Grand Total Ope); $6,570.00
en

iyn, IL60137-6708 AP VERIFIED

TERMS: NET 30 PAYS

AL /Ill-z;yon'l--'u'-m ARIA I E lﬂﬂﬂﬂhk}%&f&f&gﬁgFN%O.CES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

50- 3363734 B03703 19 054’ 05;’ 202 1 InVOIl::e 051"04,’ 202 1 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (5154

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497630

Invoice Date: 06/29/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690582

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






FACTORYMOTORPARTS
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200

Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428
College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep
425 Fawell Bivd

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT. SUMMARY
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
Retumn Service Requested A Y m&r& B $0.00
11 OTAL AMO 5 $6,570.00
Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00
$6,570.00

LS r"| el I!Pn .X.F.EIFIFB
VO HARIA ZERRUDO S

Gmdlnﬂl.Qgin:

TERMS: NET 31 DAYS

CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
D TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOSCE NO '=CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF DATE| CODE DUE DATE |
50-3363734 8037031 9 05!0512021 InVOIl::e 05!04,’2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497763

Invoice Date: 06/29/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690583

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.

- Account Number: NF’1077 a
FACTORYMOTORPARTS ; %
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _CupEntEnardes: 36,515.04

FAX: 651-405-3599 " ; : $54.96
D
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested Jays: *&%&%' B $0.00 .-‘3
College Of Dupage T 14 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o9
Vehicle Sale Prep Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00 | ™
425F a en: $6,57000 |
Glenfllyn, IL 60137-6708 ] 4
AP VEEIFIED >
TERMS: NET 3@ DAYS t}‘
IIII"I III IIIUII"! iIIII'I lel II'IIIII (1] CHARGES OF1 53“] PER 4_‘::;‘-
‘ i I‘ j‘l{l 1‘ I Ii l{“ll tgﬁimEPLtD TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES . g
. ':CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUE DATE | TBALANCE | =
50- 3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 : IA
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 "f $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 g $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-484008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) |+ $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4534 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 f‘] $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |j© $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |1+ $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370318 RO4937 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |13 $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 ]), $1,699.45
50-3408350 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |* $2,000.30
62-494748 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 R0O4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L L T T T e LY UL P =57

*Indicates Future Payments Owed












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497737

Invoice Date: 06/29/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690584

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

College Of Dupage

Vehicle

425 Fajvell Blvd

cenefyn iLeo1376708 AP VIERIFIED
et €)igifl- B MAR LA ZER‘H&MT

T 11

oo ouZ 108

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
i $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
E———— $0.00
Grand Total Oper{ $6,570.00

RMS: NET 30 ['AYS

ARGES OF 1.5% PER

MONTH MAY BE APPLIELJ TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497916

Invoice Date: 06/30/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690585

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428
College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep
425 Fawell Blyd

Retumn Service Requested

T 11
Seq# 002189

Glen Elign, IL 60137-6708

AP VERIFIED

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
ays *&%&Szzv $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future Payments: $0.00
foea kel $6,570.00
TERMS: NET 30 DRYS

I'IARGES OF 1.5% PER
DO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

AT MARIA ZERRTDO:

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

_INVOICE | _CODE | DUE DATE | INT
50-3363734 B0370319 054’0512021 Invoice 05!04,’2021 $54.96 $54.96
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14

CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497883

Invoice Date: 06/30/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690586

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
- Account Number: NF’1077
1"3"8"0: Clllofggg?ﬁjngﬁler Curve Ste 200 Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599  31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested L Days: *&%&%' B $0.00
T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00
£ $6,570.00

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep
425 Fawell

Billing Date: July 01, 2021

Page 10f3

Glen EllynfIL 60137-6708

AP VERIFIED =50

T0YT4/31 - MARIA ZERRE DO 5o

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

_INVOICE NA___| CUSTOMER REFERENCE CODE | DUE DATE AMOUJT ~ BALANCE
50-3363734 B0370319 054’0512021 Invoice 06/04/2021 $54 96 $54.96
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14

CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (5154

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L L T T T e LY UL P =57












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497884

Invoice Date: 06/30/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690587

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3

_ ACCOUNTSUMMARY
Account Number: NP1077
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 LgstPaymen; Date: Onr21/2021
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _SHentEnanies. 36,615.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 $54.96
$0.00
2189 2 AB 0.428 Retum Service Requested L $0.00
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Vehicl TR AL FoTETE I, $0.00
425 Fawell Bivd PV N N Grand Total Ope}: $6,570.00

Glen fliyn, IL 601376708 ) J | )

D7/ 2mMARIA ZERREDG:

T 30

IDAYS

MONTH MAY BE APPLI

CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
D TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

N

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

5/52%

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497882

Invoice Date: 06/30/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690588

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

FAX: 651-405-3599

Retumn Service Requested

College Of Dupage

Vehj

429 Fawell Bivd

ciehEliyn, IL60137-6708] P VIEIRIFIED

T 11

flis vy g L)

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
i $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
2 nts: $0.00
Grand Total ien: $6,570.00

TERMS: NET]

ey idyfididf2-bMARIA ZERR

MONTH MAY BE AP

30 DAYS

MERT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER

IED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497881

Invoice Date: 06/30/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690589

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3

__ ACCOUNTSUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

Current Charges: $6,515.04

FAX: 651-405-3599 $54.96

$0.00

2189 2 AB 0.428 Retumn Service Requested LAY S W&%‘. $D-00

College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00

Vehicle Sale Prep Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00

425 Fawell Bivd Grand Total Open: $6,570.00
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6708 ]

TERMS: NET10 DAYS

T | | N
poitatie -4 R VISR IFTIED T F""Y”EKI‘ P —

MONTH MAY BE APPIBED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

Invoice :

L\l — v 74 ) $36.50 |1 $91.46

50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 S $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED

To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal
PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ o
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
TTTT50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 Digtaly signed by Kris
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F Fay
62493968 $28.17 O 503408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. IS FAY e 20210707
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 [1| 62-494815 $159.80 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L L T T T e LY UL P =57

*Indicates Future Payments Owed












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497827

Invoice Date: 06/30/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690590

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
~ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
Retum Service Requested ays: _*&%&%'”_ $0.00
11 OTAL AMO 5 $6,570.00
Seg# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00
Grand Total Open: $6,570.00

425 Fawell
Glen Ellyn, 1§ 60137-6708

AP ¥ERIFIED '

TERMS: NET 30 DAYSI

ol .wwuyu ’ ll /~9-IIIII" “ ARIA [mﬁsp%}%ﬁﬁ&om

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICE NO et G et D P BT
50-3363734 803703 19 054’ 051 202 1 Invoice 051’04,’ 202 1 $54 96 $54.96
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |15 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14

CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497625

Invoice Date: 06/29/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690591

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3

__ ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08

Current Charges: $6,515.04

FAX: 651-405-3599 $54.96
$0.00

Retumn Service Requested A Y, _*%%ffa%"&’”‘?"'. $0.00

11 OTAL AMO 5 $6,570.00

Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00

Grand |otal Upe $6,570.00

425 Fa et
Glen Effyn, IL 60137-6708

AP VERIFIED et

_— ,..u P Jl /y.ru-h--“ﬂ Al{lA ZERRU m:l.Eq”ﬁgfffpaz;;"a;f@.c;_;

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

_ INVOICE N - o ool A e
50-3363734 8037031 9 05."0512021 InV{che 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |15 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A
pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App
50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497511

Invoice Date: 06/28/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690592

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428
College Of Dupage

V

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
~ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
Retum Service Requested ays: *&%&%' £ $0.00
11 O AMO 5 $6,570.00
Seq# 002189 FuUllre Payyents: $0.00
Grand Total Open: $6,570.00

5 Fawell Bivd
len Ellyn, IL 60137-6

P VEREIFIED

| -III“-"'-I I'M-&Ill'uf'-nldml{lf‘ I]‘ l{l{l A

NEIT 30 DAYS

ENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER

AYj
BE APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

MON TH MAY

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE |
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14

CONTINUED

To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

J (5154

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3436382

Invoice Date: 06/29/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690593

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
L ACCOUNTSUMMARY
Account Number: NP1077 a
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Cugent&aargos: 36,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 ' $54.96
~3
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested ayss o $0.00 Q
College Of Dupage T 14 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o9
Vehicle Sale Prep Seg# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00 | M
v Grand Towl Open: $6,570.00 Q
nein. 50554y YEREFIED &
TERMS: rFT 30 DAYS N
]
'"|‘,77"1"2"""'ll'"u'l'wylll{ l 1‘ 7 l? l{ l{ mA‘hENT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER =
~ I 484 E APPLIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES .}
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 ; 4
50-3399761 773-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-B0370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0O370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 g $533.52
62-493978 777-B0O370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) [# $534.70
62-494051 778-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |9 $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jo $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 || $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |12 $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i% $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-b0370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jt $1,810.72
61-522211 788-b0370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |i% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-B0370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i{ $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 i $2,169.28
62-494862 RA8398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) v $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-B0O370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 | M $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
I (5/5%

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ ,
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F Fay
62493968 $28.17 O 503408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. WIS QY bute 2021 0707
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 [1| 62-494815 $159.80 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497520

Invoice Date: 06/28/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690594

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.

- Account Number: NF’1077 a
FACTORYMOTOR i ¥
1380 Corporatg‘(‘;;rfler Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _CupEntEnardes: 36,515.04

FAX: 651-405-3599 : ; : $54.96
~3
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested ays: *&%&%' B $0.00 .-‘3
College Of Dupage T 14 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o9
Vehicle Sale Prep Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00 | T
425 CTaT TOTT Oyen: $6,570.00 | ©
Gleg Ellyn, IL 60137-6708 ll’ ‘Tl? ﬁ ? ‘1 | 4
/ 4 l l I ld l) TERMS: NET Io DAYS ®
" '"Hb ¢/ TAP2TMARIA ZERRUDOH S o
1 PPJIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES .3
INVO S bl : § BSOS T ANouNT e <~
50-3363734 303703 19 05." 05;’ 202 1 Invoice 051’04,’ 202 1 : IA
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 "f $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 g $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-484008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) |+ $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4534 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 f‘] $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |j© $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |1+ $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370318 RO4937 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |13 $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 ]), $1,699.45
50-3408350 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |* $2,000.30
62-494748 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 R0O4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal
hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F Fay
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. ay 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3435186

Invoice Date: 06/28/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690595

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
__ ACCOUNT SUMMARY
— Account Number: NF’1077
FACTORYMOTORPARTS ;
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 LgstPaymen; Date: Qacetiz0at
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Curent Gharges. 36,615.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 $54.96
$0.00
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested ays: *&%&%' B $0.00
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Vehicle Sale Prep Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00
425 Blvd ] pen: $6‘5?0.00
Glgh Ellyn, IL 60137-6708

AP VE

i ""i""'”"/'i' [74}"[""""' ¥ "f\lllA /A D

RIFIED

TERMS: NETB0 DAYS

llRlJ »ﬁﬁ

EJT CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
ALIED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INV _REF.DATE| CODE | DUE DATE |
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (5154

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
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Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497170

Invoice Date: 06/24/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690596

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.

- Account Number: NF’1077 a
FACTORYMOTOR ¥
1380 Corporatg‘(‘;;rfler Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _CupEntEnardes: 36,515.04

FAX: 651-405-3599 " ; : $54.96
D
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested Dayst *&%&%' B $0.00 .-‘3
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o9
Vehicle Sale Prep Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00 | ™
g8 P ORe $6,57000 | 9
Gled] Ellyn, IL 60137-6708 ll’ ‘rl-‘ ﬁl - - | 4
L 4 l‘ l l‘; l) TERMS: NET f DAYS o
ool '|I|“‘lhl lll'll TIII'.II'I‘ " CHARGES OF 1.5% PER =0
j‘ l{l!‘ I] l{ Rﬂm 1 ED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES . ¥
INVO | SBabllemde =8 = BPAYATAT =N WISV 7= —— (Vo1 o - BALANCE e
50-3363734 B037031 9 05."05;’2021 Invoice 06/04/2021 $54.96 $54.96 I&
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 "f $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 g $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-484008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) |+ $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4534 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 f‘] $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |j© $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |1+ $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370318 RO4937 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |13 $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 ]), $1,699.45
50-3408350 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |* $2,000.30
62-494748 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 R0O4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ ,
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F Fay
62493968 $28.17 O 503408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. WIS QY bute 2021 0707
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 [1| 62-494815 $159.80 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
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Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3434892

Invoice Date: 06/28/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690597

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
. Account Number: NF’1077 a
1"“3 8I0° Cl! 'OT:JET;“(‘:R;:‘H Clirvis 516200 Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021 E\
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _Curent Gharges. 36,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 " : : $54.96
D
$0.00 N
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested ays: *&%&%' B $0.00 .-‘3
College Of Dupage T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o
Vehicle Sale Prep Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00 | ™
425 Fawell Blvd Grand Total Open: $6,570.00 | O
Glen Ellyn, IL 601 N *h:
J“.l’ VERIF ll b ‘IERMS. NET 30 DAYS I %
|"'"I““'"l'"l'll'l" I|'""'IIII'l'I'"'ll'l'Il'Il LATE F'AYMENTCHARGES 015 4 PER =
o - A4T DUE INVOICES .3}
INVOICENO | CPSTOMER REFER REF. DATE[ " “CO BUEHAEAS RERIBNTSY | | BALANCE | =
50-3363734 BOSZA240 Q5050200 e lniaicn 0610442024, S540inls $54.96 'Z
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0O370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 "f $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-484008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) |+ $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4534 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 f‘] $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |j© $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |1+ $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370318 RO4937 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |13 $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 ]), $1,699.45
50-3408350 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |* $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 R0O4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 | M $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497052

Invoice Date: 06/24/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690598

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage

Veh

425 Fawell Bivd
Glery Ellyn, IL 60137-6708

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNTSUMMARY
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
Retumn Service Requested o i W&%‘. $0.00
11 OTAL AMO 5 $6,570.00
Seq# 002189 uture Paymelgs: $0.00
Grand Total Ofen: $6,570.00

AP VERIFIED
el |“"'IW'll'flllzllll"lﬁl'““‘l‘l{lj‘ ZIEI{

NET iJ DAYS

CHARGES OF 1.5% PER
ED TO ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
J (515

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-497005

Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690599

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428 Retumn Service Requested

College Of Dupage

T4

425 Fawelj Blvd

p 89
Glen Ellyn]IL 60137-6708 AP ‘gﬁtl FIED

pee [Py 'I-{"Iilllﬁll{'g'"!l"m"le‘l{lj‘ ZIEI LATE F'AYMENTCHAyGA

Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY |
Account Number: NP1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
aysio oo $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future Payments: $0.00
Grand Total Open: $6,570.00

! AY

v

ES OF 1.5% PER
LL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICENO  |CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE | AN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

J (515

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v/ _ ‘ .
50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 O
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 4 Factory Motor Parts Co. y 1'3;‘1"5_2;‘;24‘3-;{38?
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
i bl ihenid i g L Y L T L e Y e L PP












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3430576

Invoice Date: 06/24/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690600

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Billing Date: July 01, 2021 Page 1 0of 3
L ACCOUNTSUMMARY
Account Number: NP1077 a
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Lt Payment Date: Qacetiz0at R“
Eagan, MN 55121 Last Payment Amount: $378.08 \\}
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _CupEntEnardes: 36,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 : $54.96 3@
$0.00 Ny
2189 2 AB 0.428 Retumn Service Requested 1y'S. $0.00 <9
College Of Dupage T 14 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00 | o9
Vehicle Sale Prep Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00 | ™
425 Fawell Bivd o Grand Total Open: $6,57000 | O
Glen Ellyn, P-B(‘ SZ08, E N *h:
_‘1!, ‘r]? l{ l l? l l;‘ l) TERMS: NET 30 DAY ‘é
el -I-|I'|":II|-II"'I'|I'|'|'||'14' ¥ =4 4 TATE F.AYMENTCHA*ES OF 1.5% PER ~_
- 6 & Yy i TOLL PAST DUE INVOICES . ¥
"INVOICE NOJ Qﬂﬁﬁﬁ% _REF.DATE]CO TBEEBAT S BIAMOUNE B
50-3363734 RO GEOELIO0 | Lesraize, L5040 S#4 96 $54.96 I&
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-B0O370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0O370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 "f $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 S $533.52
62-493978 777-BO370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-484008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) |+ $534.70
62-494051 778-B0O370319 RO4534 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 fi $563.87
50-3406488 784-B0O370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |j© $688.37
50-3407288 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |1} $864.39
62-494579 782-B0O370319 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 |1+ $1,192.29
62-494595 784-B0O370318 RO4937 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |13 $1,386.86
62-494685 785-B0O370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-B0O370319 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 D, $1,699.45
50-3408350 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |jl- $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 |* $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 |i { $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 ($65.98) |2¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 R0O4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 | M $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
~ CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER B! [oV] 'y @is1¥] o7:N Mo ]V B8 PAYMENT ENCLOSED
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021
I (,5/5%

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v | INVOICE# | AMOUNT v _ ‘ ,
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A
50-3400981 $159.20 1| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. Rl ' PP
62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 o _
62-493955 $122.66 (1| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F ki
62-493968 $28.17 [ 50-3408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. s ray oo S
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 [1| 62-494815 $159.80 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g L L L L L L L LT












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 63-387467

Invoice Date: 06/22/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690602

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863

2189 2 AB 0.428

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3

__ ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08

Current Charges: $6,515.04

42
Gldh Eliyn, |

FAX: 651-405-3599 $54.96

$0.00

Retumn Service Requested A Y, _*%%ffa%"&’”‘?"'. $0.00

T 11 OTAL AMO D $6,570.00

Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00

e Grand Total §pen: $6,570.00
L 60137-670 ) W i

AP VEFRIFIED

TERMS: NETISO DAYS

"1 77 l"él/“’"l""""*l}ll{lA Il* RRUDO:575 5 o

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

 INVOYS g - - REn-A-YE S=—_-
50-3363734 B037031 9 054’0512021 InVOIl::e 06/04/2021 .
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |15 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14
CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
]  CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A
pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App
50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 62-496970

Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690603

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






mrmronmms
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863
FAX: 651-405-3599

2189 2 AB 0.428
College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep
425 Fawell Blyd

Retumn Service Requested
T 11
Seq# 002189

Billing Date; July 01, 2021 Page 1 of 3
_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
Last Payment Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
Current Charges: $6,515.04
31-60 Days: $54.96
$0.00
aysir $0.00
OTAL AMO D $6,570.00
Future Payments: $0.00
AR e T Y $6,570.00

Glen Eliyn, If 60137-6708

“° AP VERIFIED
"07/14)21" MARIA ZERRUDO

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS

¥ S OF 1.5% PER
AL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

INVOICE NO \_|CUSTOMER REFERENCE| REF.DATE| CODE | DUEDATE |  AMOUN
50-3363734 B0370319 05/05/2021 | Invoice 06/04/2021 $54.96 $54.96
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |I5 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14

CONTINUED
To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (,5/5%

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

Digitally signed by Kris

INVOICE# | AMOUNT v [ INVOICE# | AMOUNT V| | L .
50-3363734 $54.96 [ 50-3407288 $i76.02 L] p,. 52y Onine. “involce Capige: “UAf~Bass
50-3399761 $36.50 I 62-494579 $327.90 [ A

pproved to pay, Dean, Bus & App

50-3400981 $159.20 (| 62-494595 $194.57 Q| Tach Div.
62-493940 $132.03 (3| 62494685 $150.56
62-493955 $122.66 (| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris Fav
62-493968 $28.17 (| 50-3408950 $111.27 Factory Motor Parts Co. y e L LT
62-493978 $16.18 [1] 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107
62-494008 ($15.00) | 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107
62-494051 $12.94 1| 62494815 $159.80 [ Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107
Lol bl ihenid i g o LT L Y e L PR












Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1422127

Vendor Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co Inc
Invoice Number: 50-3430025

Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000164

Check Number: 0283062

Check Amount: $ 6,515.04

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690604

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






FACTORYMOTORPARTS

Eagan, MN 55121

College Of Dupage
Vehicle Sale Prep

Billing Date: July 01, 2021

Page 10f3

_ ACCOUNT SUMMARY.
Account Number: NF’1077
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Last Faymeat Date: 05/21/2021
Last Payment Amount: $378.08
BILLING INQUIRIES CALL: 651-405-7863 _CupEntEnardes: $6,515.04
FAX: 651-405-3599 1-60 $54.96
$0.00
2189 2 AB 0.428 Return Service Requested ays: *&%&%' B $0.00
11 OTAL AMO 5 $6,570.00
Seq# 002189 Future Payments: $0.00
Grang o open $6,570.00

425 Fawel

Sl AP VERIFIED [}
O MARIA llmnﬂm4

GES OF 1.5% PER
ALL PAST DUE INVOICES

o FCM/) Ckt 028163 L 6;/2’/:‘)/

 INVOICE NO\= =R Ato w1 = . DAQLIF
50-3363734 B03703 19 054’ 051 202 1 InV{che 051’04,’ 202 1 $54 96 $54.96
50-3399761 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $36.50 |1 $91.46
50-3400981 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $159.20 |2 $250.66
62-493940 773-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $132.03 |3 $382.69
62-493955 775-B0370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $122.66 |4 $505.35
62-493968 776-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $28.17 |5 $533.52
62-493978 777-B0370319 RO 4930 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.18 | $549.70
62-494008 RA8398217 06/02/2021 | Credit Memo 07/02/2021 ($15.00) ['# $534.70
62-494051 778-BO370319 RO4934 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $12.94 |1 $547.64
62-494065 779-BO370319 RO4932 06/02/2021 | Invoice 07/02/2021 $16.23 |4 $563.87
50-3406488 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $124.50 |jv $688.37
50-3407288 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $176.02 |l $864.39
62-494579 782-BO370319 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $327.90 1> $1,192.29
62-494595 784-BO370319 RO4937 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $194.57 |i $1,386.86
62-494685 785-BO370319 RO4936 06/07/2021 | Invoice 07/07/2021 $150.56 |14 $1,537.42
50-3407966 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $162.03 |15 $1,699.45
50-3408950 788-bo370319 ro4943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $111.27 |k $1,810.72
61-522211 788-bo370319 rod943 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $189.58 (1% $2,000.30
62-494748 786-BO370319 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $9.18 (4 $2,009.48
62-494815 787-BO370319 RO4942 06/08/2021 | Invoice 07/08/2021 $159.80 |i9 $2,169.28
62-494862 RAB398739 06/08/2021 | Credit Memo 07/08/2021 (865.98) [3¥ $2,103.30
50-3409616 791-BO370319 RO4932 06/09/2021 | Invoice 07/09/2021 $174.84 [H $2,278.14

CONTINUED

To avoid delays in processing include the remittance stub below with your payment. The below address must show through the envelope window.
 CUSTOMERNAME | ACCOUNT NUMBER |
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NP1077 ~$6.570.00 7/10/2021

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECK MARK WHICH INVOICES YOU ARE PAYING.

J (515

INVOICE # AMOUNT v | INVOICE # AMOUNT v

Make payments online using the FMP Customer Payment Portal

hitps://ebilling.factorymotorparts.com/custportal/Account/Login

*Indicates Future Payments Owed

50-3363734 $54.96 [J| 50-3407288 $176.02 4| p ,:;*PE[-“‘Y Online  *Invoice Copies  *24/7 Access

50-3399761 $36.50 [B| 62-494579 $327.90 O Approved to pav. Dean. Bus & A

50-3400981 $159.20 [| 62-494595 $194.57 4 ngh Div. RaY) ' PP

62-493940 $132.03 (| 62-494685 $150.56 o _
62-493955 $122.66 (1| 50-3407966 $162.03 O REMIT TO: Kris F i
62493968 $28.17 O 503408950 $111.27 O Factory Motor Parts Co. WIS QY bute 2021 0707
62-493978 $16.18 1| 61-522211 $189.58 1 BIN 139107 o

62-494008 ($15.00) (| 62-494748 $9.18 PO Box 9107

62-494051 $12.94 [1| 62-494815 $159.80 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107

i bl ihenid i g L L T T T e LY UL P =57
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